PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Dolores County RE No.2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 70,551.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70,551.56 $0.00 $ 70,551.56 $ 846,618.75 $ 70,551.56 $ 776,067.19
August $ 70,551.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 70,551.56 $ 70,551.56 $0.00 $ 846,618.75 $ 141,103.12 $ 705,515.63
September $ 70,551.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70,551.56 $ 70,551.56 $ 0.00 $ 846,618.75 $ 211,654.68 $ 634,964.07
October $ 70,551.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 70,551.56 $ 70,551.56 $0.00 $ 846,618.75 $ 282,206.24 $ 564,412.51
November $ 70,551.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70,551.56 $ 70,551.56 $ 0.00 $ 846,618.75 $ 352,757.80 $ 493,860.95
December $ 74,790.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 74,790.57 $ 70,551.56 $4,239.01 $ 876,291.81 $ 427,548.37 $ 448,743.44
January $ 74,999.89 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 74,999.89 $ 74,790.57 $ 209.32 $877,547.70 $ 502,548.26 $ 374,999.44
February $ 75,006.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 75,006.69 $ 74,999.89 $6.80 $ 877,581.70 $ 577,554.95 $ 300,026.75
March $87,175.06 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $87,175.06 $ 75,006.69 $12,168.37 $ 926,255.19 $ 664,730.01 $ 261,525.18
April $ 87,175.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $87,175.06 $ 87,175.06 $0.00 $ 926,255.19 $ 751,905.07 $ 174,350.12
May $87,175.06 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $87,175.06 $87,175.06 $ 0.00 $ 926,255.19 $ 839,080.13 $ 87,175.06
June $ 87,162.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,162.23 $ 87,175.06 -$ 12.83 $ 926,242.36 $ 926,242.36 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 926,242.36 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



